
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
117 
311 
128 

6 
9 

35 
89 

211 
12 
79 
99 
39 

821 
28 
38 

Class 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
PSK 

Name 
PIETRO FANTIN 
JOAO CUNHA 
DENNIS DIRANI 
VICTOR LUZ 
JULIO CONTE 
RUBENS TILKIAN 
LUCAS CHIMELLO 
VITOR BROCHADO 
GLAUBER GRANERO 
RAFAEL MANSUR 
KAIO DIAS 
FERNANDO PINA 
DADO SALAU 
RAFAEL PIAZON 
ERIC SANTOS 

Laps 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
39.518 
39.562 
39.575 
39.763 
40.032 
40.141 
40.436 
40.470 
40.581 
40.622 
40.827 
40.989 
41.045 
41.055 
41.839 

Diff 

0.044 
0.057 
0.245 
0.514 
0.623 
0.918 
0.952 
1.063 
1.104 
1.309 
1.471 
1.527 
1.537 
2.321 

Gap 

0.044 
0.013 
0.188 
0.269 
0.109 
0.295 
0.034 
0.111 
0.041 
0.205 
0.162 
0.056 
0.010 
0.784 

In Lap 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 

2nd Best 
39.974 
39.632 
39.625 
39.774 
40.203 
40.148 
40.629 
40.725 
40.656 
40.688 
40.939 
41.131 
41.132 
41.557 
42.650 

2nd Lap 
5 
6 
6 
8 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
4 
5 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 7a Etapa 
SENIOR 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SENIOR 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:38:18 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 0,950 km 

19/08/2022 16:40 


